SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL # 132

Extract Date 1/05/2024
NOPIC Date 07/01/2022 - 12/01/2023
Date of Event 03/01/1995 - 12/01/2023

Recap Totals:

SECURED: Reg. Net
HOX

Net Assessed

UNSECURED Reg. Net
HOX

Net Assessed

TOTAL NET ASSESSED

Parcel Count Interim 17,920
Parcel Count Regular 30,824
48,744

DS

10,105,712,224
5,449,885

10,100,262,339

1,437,244,501
173,600

1,437,070,901

11,537,333,240

Secured Parcel Count

42,797

Unsecured Parcel Count

5,947

Total Parcel Count

48,744



CHINO

COLTON
NEEDLES
ONTARIO
REDLANDS
RIALTO

SAN BERNARDINO
UPLAND
BARSTOW
FONTANA
MONTCLAIR
VICTORVILLE
LOMA LINDA
ADELANTO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
GRAND TERRACE
BIG BEAR
HIGHLAND

29 PALMS
HESPERIA

APPLE VALLEY
YUCAIPA

YUCCA VALLEY
CHINO HILLS

TOTAL CITIES

TOTAL UNICORP

COUNTY TOTAL

SUPPLEMENTAL ROLL RECAP #132
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20000
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23000
24000

01/05/2024

SEC
397,759,954
159,028,828

15,188,843

1,314,055,619
439,091,637
549,691,249
875,118,360
300,637,330
42,525,118
1,400,524,161
176,706,425
496,412,831

57,099,544
121,393,213
567,784,169

44,675,619
160,877,513
168,993,359

56,693,123
347,781,011
312,945,308
197,903,351

89,252,032
250,253,233

8,542,391,830
1,557,870,509

10,100,262,339

UNSEC
23,432,025
22,967,720

2,003,317

159,256,919
47,800,717
81,853,212

172,948,652
50,038,557

9,578,357
90,296,915
18,297,695
49,583,172

9,653,223
26,846,616
64,521,468

4,247,689
15,551,315
22,893,634

6,093,662
59,270,359
82,346,300
25,438,321
11,468,382
16,478,084

1,072,866,311
364,204,590

1,437,070,901

TOTAL
421,191,979
181,996,548

17,192,160
1,473,312,538
486,892,354
631,544,461
1,048,067,012
350,675,887
52,103,475
1,490,821,076
195,004,120
545,996,003
66,752,767
148,239,829
632,305,637
48,923,308
176,428,828
191,886,993
62,786,785
407,051,370
395,291,608
223,341,672
100,720,414
266,731,317

9,615,258,141
1,922,075,099

11,537,333,240
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